
82

1

13

Hall
166

17

12

TH
E P

AS
TU

RE
S

63.4m

BM 66.17m

26

160

227

2

215

1

221

233

2
14

14

LIT
TL

E L
AN

E

15

9

12

LAN
E

1

2

20

31

22

17

28

GE
OR

GE
'S

40

65.8m

51

41

87

28

32

100

53

96a

150

207

TCB

DOVEY'S

49

158

ORCHARD

10

1

3

14

23

140134

26
32

Corner Ways

22

Nabarro
Court

Manor Park
Infants School

160

27

2

32

150 33

1

15

31

COLLYER ROAD

11

Methodist Church

R.C.Church

161

St Anthony's

Calverton

173

HALLOLD

12

10

CLOSE

15

14

11

29

1
11

2

1

165

Shelter
Sinks

5

14
3

1
(PH)

54.59m
BM

13
7a

145

92

14
1

Rodney

139

137

22

The Admiral

10 BU
CK

LE
E D

RIV
E

12
22

RO
AD

76

12

19

MA
NO

R

3

1

5 17
0

162

Club

22

17
6

2

10

15

11514

SM
ITH

Y V
IEW133

12

Garage

2

54.0m

Sta
Sub
El Hall

HIG
H

68

109

56

95

HU
RS

T

64

Posts

MAIN STREET

Fellowship
Pentecostal

60

111

74

62

50

27
7

30

35

22

21
19

26

38

19

12

1

El Sub Sta

LANE

TIT
HE

11

11

2

21

10

13

38

LB

FOXWOOD GROVE
1

14

18

8
6

MERE AVENUE

10

11

5

2

1

63

2

15

10

26

1

MERE CLOSE

2

61

5
1

3

8

9a 11

10

1

40

15

24
19a1a

8

Shelter

19

14

9

31
23

1

Pol Sta

Posts

Vicarage

PO

TCB
LB

21

21

3

81

6

5

73

3

16

93

Square

87

GP

Ch 13

The White Lion (PH)

17

54

77

75

52 Sh
elt

er

St Wilfrid's

THE N
OOK

Car Park

36 St Wilfrid's

PCs

Surgery

2a

El

Library

Sub Sta

Clinic

20

4

11

33

44

2

CROOKDOLE LANE

32

43

11a

15

25

CLOSE

46

58

51

PADDOCK

LESLIE GROVE

2
30

14

25

1

11
15

OAKLAND

16

26

2

1

6

7

GROVE
27

12

14

199

26

22
8

75

14
22

4 3

71

89

1

THE

85

23

BAINBRIDGE

87

24
6 CROOKDOLE LANE

101

93

78

23
6

209

35

34

68

1

PADDOCK CLOSE

72

38

39

36

49

271

DOVER BECK

El Sub Sta

256

DUNELM DRIVE
1

40

1

25
4

CL
OS

E

2

PARK ROAD EAST

24
8

275

10

GardensAllotment

ORCHARD DRIVE

8

11

1

17

16 THE GROVE

2

4

SPRINGWOOD CL

6 274

3

281

264

277

283
287

1

James Seely Playing Field 3

WO
OD

S

St Clement's

LA
NE

Lodge

Cricket Ground

Pavilion

School
Riding

Lodge

9

DARK LANE

1

Springwater
(Nursing Home) 107

St Wilfrid's
BungalowSchool

St Wilfrid's School

Tel Ex

Sinks

62

55

674

67
a

14

69a

89

El Sub Sta

5

7

Church

65

49

55

41

6 43

THE

12

3a

3
AVENUE

30

5

53

45

15
31

34

RENALS

23

91

44

WAY24

16a

10

16

12

15

Burnor
Cottage

11

24

14

19

17

25

22

10

18

8
20

8
54.1m

35

8a

6
6a

32

14

921

15

10

1

17

1

7

11

Hall

20

18

6

GARDENS

PLUMTREE

BURNOR POOL

23 212

8

16

NE
VIL

LE
 RO

AD

18

14

13

1

2

2
7

2

5

52.2m

4

5

1016

BM 53.15m

BO
NN

ER
 H

ILL

50
48

39

3

RENALS WAY

Playing Field

43

1

BR
ICK

EN
EL

L R
OA

D

31

18

9

21

42

6

41

BRICKENELL

ST
RIP

ES
 VI

EW

1

ROAD

BRICKENELL9 RD

NE
VIL

LE
 RO

AD

15 12

11

55
21

45

24 18

11
15 3

16 15

2

35

25

SPINDLE VIEW

CHURCH MEADOW

BO
NN

ER
 H

ILL

BM 57.62m

El Sub Sta

Borrowside Farm

DARK 
LANE

Rosedene

62.2m

24

32

50

27

Windles

9

2

Shelter

4

44

28
2

Square

El

34

Sub Sta

LANEBONNER

GP

13 15 23

18

LB

PH

26

1

28

2624 a

No.42 Bungalow

289

55.5m

The
Cottage

9189

LEE
 RO

AD

(PH)
The Cherry Tree

112

26

104

47

2

1

11
15

14

CA
ST

LE
 C

LO
SE

31

142

20
5

152

146
144

DO
VE

Y'S

140

39

203OR
CH

AR
D

154

9

60.5m

136

GarageMEW
S

5

Hall

19

132 LANE

LA
NE

17

ME
WS

27

2

8

1

1

GEORGE'S
19

9

17

LANE

2

12
4

18
9

18
3

11
2

GP

1

179

19
5

17
5179a

12
2 El

LB

191 126

5

Sub

11
0

181

Sta
58.3m

187 10
8

LA
MP

 W
OO

D 
CL

OS
E

11

14

16

Pond

Bonner Lane

Bo
nn

er 
Hil

l

Bu
rno

r P
oo

l

Renals Way

Main Street

Ma
no

r R
oa

d
Collyer Road

Me
ws

 La
ne

Georges Lane

Lit
tle

 La
ne

Th
e 

Pa
stu

res

Park Road East

Hig
h H

urs
tHall Close

Old

Dark Lane

Ne
vill

e R
oa

d

70 0 7035 Meters

Key
Conservation Area Boundary

±

Scale 1;3500


